
2022-2023  FC Soccer Schedule 

Date Opponent jvg jvb VG VB 

Sat. Oct.22 Jamboree Scrimmage       ACCS     3 4:30 

Sat. Oct. 29 Ben Yarbrough Kick-Off Classic 

                                           Morton 

     

11 

 

1 

Fri. Nov. 4 Ole Brook 4 5 6 7:15 

Tue. Nov 8 Lawrence County 4 5 6 7:15 

Thur. Nov. 10 North Pike   4 5 6:30 

Mon. Nov. 14 @ Morton     5:30 7pm 

Thur. Nov.17 @ Lawrence County 4 5 6 7:15 

Tue. Nov.29 Hazelhurst **     5:30 7:15 

Tue. Dec. 1 @ Ole Brook 4 5 6 7:15 

Sat. Dec. 3 @ Enterprise Clarke 10 11 12 1:15 

Tue. Dec. 6 @ Wesson**   4:30 5:30 7:15 

Thur. Dec.8 @ Bogue Chitto** 4:30   5:30 7:15 

Fri. Dec. 9 @ Forest     5 6:30 

Mon. Dec. 12 @ West Lincoln** 4 5 6 7:15 

Thur. Dec. 15 @ Loyd Star**   5 6 7:15 

Sat. Dec. 17 Magee     1 2:30 

Tue. Jan. 3 @ Purvis   4 5 6:30 

Thur. Jan. 5 West Lincoln** 4 5 6 7:15 

Fri. Jan. 6 Purvis   4 5 6:30 

Tue. Jan.10 Wesson** 4:30   5:30 7:15 

Thur. Jan. 12 Loyd Star**     5:30 7:15 

Sat. Jan. 14 @ Ridgeland   11 12:30 2pm 

Tue. Jan. 17 Bogue Chitto**     5:30 7pm 

Thur. Jan. 19 @ Hazelhurst**     5 6:15 

Tue. Jan. 24 1st Round       
 

 


